

NAME____________________________________________

Reading/Website Log    
Friday January 27, through Thursday, February 2, 2012.

	     Book Title 
	Reading Minutes

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	
Suggested Websites:
	
Minutes on site
	     Like?
easy / difficult

	1. Starfall.com 
	
	

	2. pbskids.org busy day
	
	

	3. wegivebooks.org
	
	

	
Kindly list educational websites or software you may use and/or visit.
	
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	



Parent signature    ________________________________________    
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1 Starfallcom

2. phskids.org busy day.

3. wegivebooks.org




